

PURCHASE ORDER
MARIANO MARCOS STATE UNIVERSITY
 City of Batac 2906 Ilocos Norte

MARIANO MARCOS STATE UNIVERSITY



KP481750

Supplier : CHIYAN GENERAL MERCHANDISE Address : Batac City TIN : 122-603-536-000	P.O. No. : 05206441-2021-10-442 Date : October 29, 2021 Mode of Procurement : <u>NP- Small Value</u>
---	--

Gentlemen:
 Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

PR No.: 2021-08-227 (05206441) RDE Bldg. M.Lucas

Place of Delivery : MMSU, City of Batac Date of Delivery : <u>within 30 calendar days upon receipt of PO</u> ✓	Delivery Term : FOB Destination Payment Term : <u>N/30</u>
---	---

Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
WSF-166-032	set	1.5HP Jet Pump deepwell (complete) includes pressure switch, pressure gauge, 1 meter wire, and male plug, Goulds	1	25,000.00	25,000.00
WSF-166-033	pc	40mm dia. PP-r Pipe PN20	5	800.00	4,000.00
WSF-166-034	pc	40mm dia. PP-r Elbow	5	50.00	250.00
CMT-029-502	pc	G.I. Nipple 1"x3" (S40)	1	30.00	30.00
WSF-166-035	pc	G.I. Tee 1" (S40)	1	110.00	110.00
WSF-166-036	pc	G.I. Plug 1" (S40)	1	50.00	50.00
WSF-166-037	pc	G.I. Nipple 1"x4" (S40)	4	40.00	160.00
CMT-029-501	pc	G.I. Union 1" (S40)	1	180.00	180.00
WSF-166-038	pc	G.I. Plug 1/2" (S40)	1	28.00	28.00
WSF-166-039	pc	G.I. Bushing Reducer 3/4"x1/4" (S40)	1	40.00	40.00
WSF-166-040	pc	PPR-Gate Valve 1"	2	600.00	1,200.00
WSF-166-041	pc	32mm dia PP-r Coupling	20	22.00	440.00
WSF-166-042	pc	32mm dia PP-r Tee	3	45.00	135.00
ELS-039-281	pc	Adapter w/ Locknut and Straight Connector, 20mmØ, EMT	10	35.00	350.00
ELS-039-282	pc	Pipe, 20mmØ, EMT	5	240.00	1,200.00
ELS-039-283	pc	Elbow, 20mmØ, EMT	3	35.00	105.00
ELS-039-284	pc	Clamp, 20mmØ, EMT	10	12.00	120.00
ELS-039-285	pc	Coupling, 20mmØ, EMT	10	30.00	300.00
ELS-039-286	meter	Conductor, lead free, 8.0mm sq. THHN	30	65.00	1,950.00
CMT-029-565	kilo	Duct Sealant, Builders Bond Pioneer	1	195.00	195.00
CMT-029-566	pc	Blind rivet	100	1.00	100.00
CMT-029-547	gal	Flat Latex, white	1	550.00	550.00
CMT-029-567	cu.m.	Mixed Gravel and Sand	2	500.00	1,000.00
CMT-029-568	pc	Tekscrew, 2"	60	2.00	120.00
CMT-029-569	pc	50mmx75mmx1.2mm C-Purlins	3	650.00	1,950.00
CMT-029-266	kilo	Welding Rod (3/32)	3	90.00	270.00
				TOTAL	39,833.00

(Total Amount in Words) Thirty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Three Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

 Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

 Date

Very truly yours,
 Mariano Marcos State University
BY AUTHORITY OF THE PRESIDENT
SHIRLEY C. AGRUPIS
 President
 PRIMA FERRELL FRANCO
 Vice President for Academic Affairs

Fund Cluster : 05206441

ORS/BURS No. : _____

Funds Available : _____

Date of the ORS/BURS: _____

Amount : _____

IMELDA C. CORPUZ
Chief, Accounting Office